DTG-5000 DATASHEET | v1.2 © GPS LTD. 2023
Digital Pressure Test Gauge
DTG-
5000 series
A range of stylish, robust and accurate
gauges available in various pressure
ranges
The DTG-5000 series is designed for both stationary and

DTG-5000 DATASHEET | v1.2 © GPS LTD. 2023
Digital Pressure Test Gauge
Ordering Information
Gauge pressure
Order Code
Pressure Range
Accuracy Media
(psi) (bar)
DTG5000-1 (0~10) (-1~0.7) 0.025,0.05 G
DTG5000-2 (0~15) (-1~1) 0.025,0.05 G
DTG5000-3 (0~30) (-1~2) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-4 (0~60) (-1~4) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-5 (0~100) (-1~7) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-6 (0~200) (-1~14) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-7 (0~300) (-1~20) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-8 (0~500) (-1~35) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-9 (0~600) (-1~40) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-10 (0~1000) (-1~70) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-11 (0~2000) (0~140) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-12 (0~3000) (0~200) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-13 (0~5000) (0~350) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-14 (0~6000) (0~400) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-15 (0~10000) (0~700) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-16 (0~15000) (0~1000) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-17 (0~24000) (0~1600) 0.025,0.05 G, L
DTG5000-18 (0~37000) (0~2500) 0.025,0.05 G, L
Compound pressure
DTG5000-19 (-0.4~0.4) (-0.025~0.025) 0.025,0.05 G
DTG5000-20 (-0.8~0.8) (-0.05~0.05) 0.025,0.05 G
DTG5000-21 (-1.5~1.5) (-0.1~0.1) 0.025,0.05 G
DTG5000-22 (-6~6) (-0.4~0.4) 0.025,0.05 G
DTG5000-23 (-15~15) (-1~1) 0.025,0.05 G
Remarks: G=Gas, L=Liquid; Pressure port: 1/4” NPT male
For all enquiries, Tel: +44 (0) 208 964 3600
Email: info@gpslimited.com